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Datasheet 

RS Pro Through Box Cable Conduit Fitting, Steel 
Galvanised 25mm nominal size 
RS Stock No: 228-794 

                       

 

 

 

RS Pro through box cable conduit fitting is made of galvanised steel for corrosion resistance. It comes with a 
nominal size of 25 mm. This conduit fitting has a circular box that incorporates two M4 tapped holes for lid fixing 
and one M4 tapped hole in base for earth screw. 
  

Features and Benefits 
•   Made of galvanised steel 
•   Two M4 tapped holes for lid fixing 
•   One M4 tapped hole in base for earth screw 
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Specifications: 

Finish Galvanised 

Fitting Type Through Box 

Material Steel 

Nominal Size 25 mm 

Standards Met BS EN 50086 

  
 

 - Available in galvanised steel or black enamel

- Conforms to BS EN 50086

PART NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE PK QTY

BLACK

228-722            
25B1

GALV

2
228-851

Terminal Box 20mm

25mm

10

10

20B2
25B2

228-895
228-794

Through Box
20mm

25mm

10

10

20B3
25B3

228-873
25G3

Tee Box
20mm

25mm

10

10


