

**ENGLISH** 

#### **Datasheet**

# RS Pro Through Box Cable Conduit Fitting, Steel Galvanised 25mm nominal size

RS Stock No: 228-794



### **Product Details**

RS Pro through box cable conduit fitting is made of galvanised steel for corrosion resistance. It comes with a nominal size of 25 mm. This conduit fitting has a circular box that incorporates two M4 tapped holes for lid fixing and one M4 tapped hole in base for earth screw.

#### **Features and Benefits**

- Made of galvanised steel
- Two M4 tapped holes for lid fixing
- One M4 tapped hole in base for earth screw





## **Specifications:**

Finish	Galvanised
Fitting Type	Through Box
Material	Steel
Nominal Size	25 mm
Standards Met	BS EN 50086

- Available in galvanised steel or black enamel
- Conforms to BS EN 50086

	PART NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PK QTY
	BLACK	GALV			
	228-722	228-851	Terminal Box	20mm 25mm	10 10
		228-895 228-794	Through Box	20mm 25mm	10 10
		228-873	Tee Box	20mm 25mm	10 10